Harris County Department of Education
Energy Conservation Postings
For the Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Month

Cost of Electricty

KWH Used

Cost of Water

Gallons Used

Cost of Gas

MCF Used

September

69,389.60

994,585

10,706.84

79,166

2,434.59

166,731

October

5,064.88

36,584

1,633.97

56,460

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

O|O|O|0O|O|IOC|O|O0|O|O|O

=l l=l =l (=l (=l (=l (=1 (=1 (=]} (=]

Totals

0| P | R | R R |R|R|R|R|h R |hR R
1

69,389.60

994,585

$
$
$
$
$
$
$ ]
$
$
$
$
$
$

15,771.72

115,750

$
$
$
$
$
$
$ ]
$
$
$
$
$
$

4,068.56




	Web Postings

