Harris County Department of Education Energy Conservation Postings For the Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Month	Cos	st of Electricty	KWH Used	С	ost of Water	Gallons Used	Co	ost of Gas	MCF Used
September	\$	69,389.60	994,585	\$	10,706.84	79,166	\$	2,434.59	166,731
October	\$	-	0	\$	5,064.88	36,584	\$	1,633.97	56,460
November	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
December	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
January	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
February	\$	1	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
March	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
April	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
May	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
June	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
July	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
August	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
Totals	\$	69,389.60	994,585	\$	15,771.72	115,750	\$	4,068.56	223,191